
12

5

6

19

4

5

5

10

17

18

17

1

2

15

14

16

14

13

11

9

8
7

3

4

57

4

5

3

6

16

9

12



71011 FENDERS & MUDFLAPS

ITEM QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION

1 1 10799 RH MUD FLAP QTR FENDER (RH DRAWING)

2 1 10799 LH MUD FLAP QTR FENDER (LH DRAWING)

3 4 40448 SPRING, COMPRESSION MUD FLAP MOUNT

4 8 82528 BOLT 1/2-13 x 4 1/2" Lg

5 20 85115 WASHER, FLAT 1/2

6 8 85038 LOCKNUT,  1/2-13

7 2 10918 BRACKET FRONT MUD FLAP MOUNT UNIVERSAL

8 1 90879 ONE PIEACE FENDER

9 2 90858 FLAP MUD LOWER REAR

10 1 10812-L BAR MOUNTING MUDFLAP LEFT

11 1 10812-R BRACKET FRONT MUDFLAP MOUNT RIGHT

12 2 10801 MUD FLAP FILAMENT SKIRTING

13 6 82370 BOLT, HEX 1/4-20 x 1" Lg

14 12 85111 WASHER, FLAT 1/4

15 6 85034 NUT, LOCK 1/4-20

16 8 80254 SCREW, MACH 8-32 x 1/2

17 2 71076 ASSEMBLY, SPLASH GUARD

18 8 80178 RIVET, POP .375 - .500

19 8 80179 RIVET, POP .625 - .750


